

aITEM NO.66

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17466/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in MFA No. 2738/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHAIRMAN, RAILWAY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANJUNATHA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.4.9.2009)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report.

(SUSHMA BATRA)
SR. PA.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER